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Pos Bowler                                    Scr   Hnd  Total Team
--- ---------------------------------------- ----- ----- ----- ----
  1 Schultz, Gregory - New Hyde Park, NY      909   188   909  1955 $2,000.00
    Schultz, Matthew - New Hyde Park, NY      858         858                
  2 Freeman, Nas - Cambria Heights, NY        885   208   885  1950 $1,000.00
    Karaman, Nicole - Seaford, NY             857         857                
  3 Paulsen, Gary W - Massapequa, NY          777   312   777  1941   $600.00
    Lunghi, Frank - Farmingdale, NY           852         852                
  4 Yi, Andrew - Bayside, NY                  778   304   778  1916   $450.00
    Choi, David - Flushing, NY                834         834                
  5 Arrington, Joshua - Springfield Gardens,  791   352   791  1899   $400.00
    Mullahey, Thomas - Wantagh, NY            756         756                
  6 Redman, Dwayne - Bronx, NY                763   396   763  1883   $340.00
    McDonald, Mary - Elmsford, NY             724         724                
  7 Gagliano, Gerard - Hicksville, NY         824   196   824  1878   $320.00
    Schultz, Matthew - New Hyde Park, NY      858         858                
  8 Karaman, Nicole - Seaford, NY             857   236   857  1871   $300.00
    Donovan, Jason - Seaford, NY              778         778                
  9 Marino, Joshua - Port Jeff St., NY        767   420   767  1858   $280.00
    Marino, Gabrielle - Lindenhurst, NY       671         671                
 10 Shin, Paul - Flushing, NY                 800   368   800  1857   $260.00
    Jung, Hyuna - Douglaston, NY              689         689                
 11 Basdeo, Maniram - Bronx, NY               727   364   727  1853   $240.00
    Nottingham, Calvin - Deer Park, NY        762         762                
 12 Nottingham, Calvin - Deer Park, NY        762   220   762  1852   $220.00
    Daniels II, Jermaine - Bay Shore, NY      870         870                
 13 Ockimey, Jordan - Amityville, NY          889    76   889  1850   $200.00
    Freeman, Nas - Cambria Heights, NY        885         885                
 14 Marino, Joshua - Port Jeff St., NY        767   420   767  1829          
    Salyer, Amanda - West Islip, NY           642         642                
 15 Schultz, Gregory - New Hyde Park, NY      909    80   909  1813          
    Gagliano, Gerard - Hicksville, NY         824         824                
 16 Ko, Charles - Palisades, NJ               803   228   803  1809          
    Yi, Andrew - Bayside, NY                  778         778                
 17 Farinu, Tayo - Cambria Heights, NY        727   196   727  1808          
    Freeman, Nas - Cambria Heights, NY        885         885                
 18 Amendolara, Tom - Babylon, NY             687   372   687  1800          
    Passaro, Ed - Hicksville, NY              741         741                
 19 Willis, Carolyn - Bethpage, NY            811   148   811  1792          
    Falsetta, Nick - N. Babylon, NY           833         833                
 20 Durfee, Kyle - Levittown, NY              892   160   892  1785          
    Carpinelli, Karen - Bayshore, NY          733         733                
 21 Marino, Joshua - Port Jeff St., NY        767   352   767  1785          
    Ferraiolo, Joseph - West Islip, NY        666         666                
 22 Lirio, Rico - Farmingdale, NY             800   208   800  1782          
    Silva, Marvin - Franklin Square, NY       774         774                
 23 Caiaccio, Romie - Wantagh, NY             563   332   563  1780          



    Freeman, Nas - Cambria Heights, NY        885         885                
 24 Glinnen, Richard - Bayside, NY            849    96   849  1779          
    Choi, David - Flushing, NY                834         834                
 25 Ockimey, Jordan - Amityville, NY          889    52   889  1777          
    Hyslop, Kevin - Massapequa Park, NY       836         836                
 26 Durfee, Kyle - Levittown, NY              892    84   892  1776          
    Correnti, Tony - W. Islip, NY             800         800                
 27 Donovan, Paige - Seaford, NY              820   228   820  1767          
    Donovan, Scott - Seaford, NY              719         719                
 28 Miller, Bob - Bohemia, NY                 622   272   622  1767          
    Miller, Rob - Manorville, NY              873         873                
 29 Willis, Carolyn - Bethpage, NY            811   108   811  1765          
    Fuller, Darius - Bayshore, NY             846         846                
 30 Farrell, Leslie - Flushing, NY            717   344   717  1763          
    Turnage, Amir - Roosevelt, NY             702         702                
 31 Mullahey, Thomas - Wantagh, NY            756   244   756  1761          
    Bergstrom, Keith - West Babylon, NY       761         761                
 32 Marino, Joshua - Port Jeff St., NY        767   312   767  1761          
    Marino, James - Lindenhurst, NY           682         682                
 33 Maenza, Sal (Right) - Franklin Square, N  846   108   846  1759          
    Thomas, Max - North Babylon, NY           805         805                
 34 Schultz, Matthew - New Hyde Park, NY      858   204   858  1758          
    Bono, Bryan - Hicksville, NY              696         696                
 35 Opak, Michael - Kew Gardens, NY           754   304   754  1757          
    Ganzer, Keith - Bellmore, NY              699         699                
 36 Ko, Charles - Palisades, NJ               803   116   803  1753          
    Choi, David - Flushing, NY                834         834                
 37 Salyer, Amanda - West Islip, NY           642   432   642  1745          
    Marino, Gabrielle - Lindenhurst, NY       671         671                
 38 Davis, Karen - Brooklyn, NY               626   248   626  1744          
    Daniels II, Jermaine - Bay Shore, NY      870         870                
 39 Sereno, Guy - Massapequa, NY              824   108   824  1743          
    Willis, Carolyn - Bethpage, NY            811         811                
 40 Farrell, Leslie - Flushing, NY            717   252   717  1740          
    Hill, Richard - Brooklyn, NY              771         771                
 41 Willis, Carolyn - Bethpage, NY            811   364   811  1738          
    Caiaccio, Romie - Wantagh, NY             563         563                
 42 Caiaccio, Romie - Wantagh, NY             563   416   563  1733          
    Opak, Michael - Kew Gardens, NY           754         754                
 43 Farrell, Leslie - Flushing, NY            717   296   717  1731          
    Welch, Gregory - Brooklyn, NY             718         718                
 44 Shin, Al - Long Island City, NY           751   188   751  1724          
    Shin, Hanmin - Flushing, NY               785         785                
 45 Monroe, Darcy - East Meadow, NY           832   132   832  1714          
    Cintron, Eddie - Laurelton, NY            750         750                
 46 Glinnen, Richard - Bayside, NY            849    72   849  1713          
    Selzer, Larry - Westbury, NY              792         792                
 47 Solomita, Carmine - Port Washington, NY   772   284   772  1710          
    Van Engel, Henry - Bayside, NY            654         654                
 48 Caiaccio, Romie - Wantagh, NY             563   256   563  1708          



    Ockimey, Jordan - Amityville, NY          889         889                
 49 Falsetta, Nick - N. Babylon, NY           833   112   833  1706          
    Bergstrom, Keith - West Babylon, NY       761         761                
 50 Beale, Brian - Bethpage, NY               761   260   761  1698          
    Rahner, Katie - Plainview, NY             677         677                
 51 Mienkiewicz, Andrew - Dix Hills, NY       830    96   830  1697          
    Simeone, Michael - Lindenhurst, NY        771         771                
 52 Mienkiewicz, Andrew - Dix Hills, NY       830   164   830  1696          
    Turnage, Amir - Roosevelt, NY             702         702                
 53 Welch, Gregory - Brooklyn, NY             718   196   718  1695          
    Davis, Dolores - Jamaica, NY              781         781                
 54 Fuller, Darius - Bayshore, NY             846     0   846  1693          
    Becktold, Brian - Glen Cove, NY           847         847                
 55 Schultz, Gregory - New Hyde Park, NY      909    88   909  1693          
    Bono, Bryan - Hicksville, NY              696         696                
 56 Ryan, Donna - Smithtown, NY               758   196   758  1687          
    Carpinelli, Karen - Bayshore, NY          733         733                
 57 Genova, Tony - Franklin Square, NY        643   204   643  1683          
    Hyslop, Kevin - Massapequa Park, NY       836         836                
 58 Ockimey, Jordan - Amityville, NY          889   104   889  1681          
    Zamor, Isaiah - Hempstead, NY             688         688                
 59 Nosworthy, Colin - St Albans, NY          786   152   786  1680          
    Velazquez, Alma - Jamaica, NY             742         742                
 60 Collazo, Luis - East Meadow, NY           820   192   820  1680          
    Battaglia Jr., Anthony - Bethpage, NY     668         668                
 61 Thomas, Max - North Babylon, NY           805   100   805  1679          
    Silva, Marvin - Franklin Square, NY       774         774                
 62 Ryan, Donna - Smithtown, NY               758   120   758  1678          
    Correnti, Tony - W. Islip, NY             800         800                
 63 Shin, Paul - Flushing, NY                 800   124   800  1675          
    Shin, Al - Long Island City, NY           751         751                
 64 Sereno, Guy - Massapequa, NY              824   148   824  1674          
    Turnage, Amir - Roosevelt, NY             702         702                
 65 Oh, Sang Hyub - Fresh Meadows, NY         778   144   778  1673          
    Shin, Al - Long Island City, NY           751         751                
 66 Simeone, Michael - Lindenhurst, NY        771    80   771  1671          
    Drayton Jr., Weldon - Brentwood, NY       820         820                
 67 Falsetta, Nick - N. Babylon, NY           833   144   833  1665          
    Zamor, Isaiah - Hempstead, NY             688         688                
 68 Drayton Jr., Weldon - Brentwood, NY       820    72   820  1651          
    Mercado, Jonathan - Brentwood, NY         759         759                
 69 Taggart, JP - Levittown, NY               702   348   702  1650          
    Herold, Ashley - Merrick, NY              600         600                
 70 Thomas, Max - North Babylon, NY           805     0   805  1625          
    Drayton Jr., Weldon - Brentwood, NY       820         820                
 71 Fuller, Nathaniel - W Babylon, NY         750   112   750  1621          
    Mercado, Jonathan - Brentwood, NY         759         759                
 72 Kwon, Eric - Flushing, NY                 646   168   646  1614          
    Shin, Paul - Flushing, NY                 800         800                
 73 Oh, Sang Hyub - Fresh Meadows, NY         778   188   778  1612          



    Kwon, Eric - Flushing, NY                 646         646                
 74 Mienkiewicz, Andrew - Dix Hills, NY       830   156   830  1608          
    Mienkiewicz, John - Plainview, NY         622         622                
 75 Kwon, Eric - Flushing, NY                 646   204   646  1601          
    Shin, Al - Long Island City, NY           751         751                
 76 DeLillo, Valerie - N. Massapequea, NY     683   152   683  1582          
    Angelone, Joe - Massapequa, NY            747         747                
 77 Cascarella, Matt - Levittown, NY          718   160   718  1560          
    Varela, James - Levittown, NY             682         682                
 78 Ferraiolo, Joseph - West Islip, NY        666   148   666  1557          
    Smith Jr., Timmy - West Islip, NY         743         743                
 79 Murphy, Kris - E. Islip, NY               621   124   621  1488          
    Murphy, Jenny - E. Islip, NY              743         743                


